
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S19-701

Fri, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Potok 2F  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Bochkova S.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Systems in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Business Management (Enterprise)  Dokuchaev V.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Money, Credits, Banks  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Economics Theory: Microeconomics  Vinokurova T.K.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Databases and Expert Systems  Kupriyanov D.Y., Radygin V.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Money, Credits, Banks  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Management (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics Theory: Microeconomics  Vinokurova T.K.  ДОТ


